Spielplan

Uhrzeit Gruppe
09:00
09:11
09:22
09:33
09:44
09:55
10:06
10:17
10:28
10:39
10:50
11:01

> wW> WD ®>w> W >

11:30 HF 1
11:41 HF 2
11:52 Platz 7
12:03 Platz 5
12:14 Platz 3
12:25 Finale

Cool Fix

Spielplan

Gruppe A

JSG Liekwegen/Silbeck
TSV Hagenburg

VfL Biickeburg

VfL Eintracht Hannover

Sonntag 20.01.2019

Mannschaft
TSV Hagenburg
TSV Havelse
JSG Liekwegen/Silbeck
SV Kleeblatt Stocken Hannover
TSV Hagenburg
TSV Havelse
VfL Blickeburg
TSV Algesdorf
VfL Eintracht Hannover
JSG Lindhorst
VfL Blickeburg

anschliefend Siegerehrung

JISG

CUP 2019

F Il - Jugend

Gruppe B

SV Kleeblatt Stocken Hannover
TSV Havelse

TSV Algesdorf

JSG Lindhorst

Mannschaft
VfL Eintracht Hannover
JSG Lindhorst
VfL Biickeburg
TSV Algesdorf
JSG Liekwegen/Sulbeck
SV Kleeblatt Stocken Hannover
VfL Eintracht Hannover
JSG Lindhorst
JSG Liekwegen/Sulbeck
SV Kleeblatt Stocken Hannover
TSV Hagenburg

TSV Algesdorf TSV Havelse
1. Gruppe A 2. Gruppe B
1. Gruppe B 2. Gruppe A
4. Gruppe A 4. Gruppe B
3. Gruppe A 3. Gruppe B

Verlierer HF 1 Verlierer HF 2
Sieger HF 1 Sieger HF 2

TITEAMSF(ORTS

Liekwege®
Siilbeck

Ergebnis

SHG-SPORT.DE

Bilder, Audio und Video aus Schaumburg







